
KP63.6 El Restaurante Ixtapa
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 5 Dairyland Road
6.6 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
8.9 L 1.1 Borland Road
10 R >.1 Borland Road
10.1 L >.1 Borland Road
10.1 Uturn 1 Make a U-turn onto

Borland Road
11 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
12.3 L 0.4 Holmes Road
12.7 R 2.5 Mount Willing Road
15.2 L 0.6 Southern Drive
15.7 R >.1 State Road 1316
15.8 S 0.3 Gaines Chapel Road
16.1 L >.1 US 70
16.2 R >.1 Tinnin Road
16.3 L 0.3 Fuller Road
16.5 R 0.2 Turn right
16.7 R 1.7 Richmond Road
18.4 L 0.3 West Lebanon Road
18.7 R 1.6 Ira Road
20.3 L 2.6 Harmony Church Road
22.9 S 2.8 Harmony Church Road
25.7 R 1.7 Lynch Store Road
27.4 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Road
30.3 L 0.4 Pentecost Road
30.8 R 2.1 McDade Store Road
32.9 R 3.1 Efland-Cedar Grove

Road
36 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road
39.2 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
39.6 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
40.9 L 2 Faucette Mill Road
42.9 R 0.8 North Nash Street
43.7 L 0.7 West King Street
44.3 R >.1 Turn right
44.3 R >.1 Turn sharp right
44.3 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
44.3 R 0.2 South Churton Street, US

70 Business, NC 86
44.5 R 0.6 Exchange Park Lane
45.1 L >.1 Orange Grove Road
45.1 R 0.6 Exchange Park Lane
45.7 L >.1 South Churton Street, US

70 Business, NC 86
45.7 R >.1 South Churton Street, US

70 Business, NC 86
45.8 R 0.2 East Margaret Lane
46 L >.1 South Cameron Street
46.1 R 2.2 St Marys Road, 1002
48.2 R 2.9 Lawrence Road

At TurnGo On
51.1 L 2.4 Old NC 10
53.5 R 2.3 University Station Road
55.8 R 2.9 Mount Sinai Road
58.7 R 0.5 Millhouse Road
59.3 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
60.2 L 0.1 Rogers Road
60.3 R >.1 Meadow Run Court
60.3 L 0.2 Turn left
60.5 L >.1 Turn sharp left
60.5 R 0.9 Rogers Road
61.4 R 0.9 Homestead Road
62.4 L 0.2 Claremont Drive
62.6 R 0.7 Turn right
63.3 L >.1 Pathway Drive
63.3 R >.1 Parkview Avenue
63.4 L 0.2 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride


